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Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN
ALLIS-CHALME RS
BRINLY

Burch

BUSH HOG

BCA INTERCHANGE
White Farm
Equipment
FEDERAL-MOGU L
LINK-BELT

NDH

80MSzZP
1126734
V-1048
20A-57
14-22-65

CASE IH F10014/F10991/F54883/F8944/FH050575/T158

CLARK
Eversman
Manufacturin g Co
FMC

FORD
HESSTON
HARVESTER
JOHN DEERE
KEWANEE
KOEHRING
LILLISTON
Owatonna
Manufacturin g
VERMEER
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21
6522423
261760

15618

141348
050-575/711-960
3909012/663562R1

G6661E/N70674N
A5624
604-00009
60-50-091
010-19162

80MS

 INTERCHANGE

FIT 22207K

GPL 113507

NSK 22207 (KE4

| RRF 22207 EKIW33
SKF 22207(CK
SNR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Flastic pressur...
BR  Bladk ecide coa...
|G Maoise test spec...
H Heavypreload

e

15A5728/403253D

80MM
80MSC
FL-80
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