



## **80MS BCA**

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



## **Technical specification**

MANUFACTURER	BCA
INTERCHANGE	
TIMKEN	80MSZP
ALLIS-CHALME RS	1126734
BRINLY	<u>V-1048</u>
Burch	20A-57
BUSH HOG	<u>14-22-65</u>
CASE IH F10014/F10991/F54883/F8944/FH050575/T158	
	<u>21</u>
CLARK	<u>6522423</u>
Eversman	261760
Manufacturin g Co	
FMC	<u>15618</u>
FORD	<u>141348</u>
HESSTON	050-575/711-960
HARVESTER	3909012/663562R1
JOHN DEERE	G6661E/N70674N
KEWANEE	<u>A5624</u>
KOEHRING	604-00009
LILLISTON	<u>60-50-091</u>
Owatonna	010-19162
Manufacturin g	
VERMEER	<u>80MS</u>

## INTERCHANGE White Farm 15A5728/403253D Equipment FEDERAL-MOGU L 80MM LINK-BELT 80MSC NDH FL-80

